
BRIAN ROSE BASEBALL 18U
# Roster DOB GRAD B/T      Positions School Contact Residence Email

2 Chase Stafford 1/28/2000 2018 R/R SS 2B RHP Somerset HS Lisa Somerset rstafford@bottom-linelogistics.com

3 Kurtis Grey 8/11/1999 2017 L/L 1B OF LHP Rising Tide Sara/Doug Plymouth saraanddoug1@verizon.net

5 Kyle Booth 7/15/1999 2018 S/R OF RHP Plymouth North Holly Plymouth mikeoconnor4055@gmail.com

6 Hunter Pimental 10/12/2000 2019 R/R 3B C RHP Dartmouth HS Corey/Susan Dartmouth coreyj78@comcast.net

8 Jacob Asiaf 6/1/2000 2018 R/R SS 2B OF Old Rochester Reg Derek/Victoria Mattapoisett derek.asiaf@siemens.com

10 Sam Henrie 8/12/1999 2017 L/L OF 1B LHP Old Rochester Reg Roland/Karin Middleboro chatamh@verizon.net

13 Max Sergio 5/23/1999 2017 R/R 1B LF 3B Bridgewater Raynham Nancy/ Dennis Bridgewater nancysergio@comcast.net

14 Sean Busse 4/11/2001 2019 L/R C MI OF Apponoquet HS Paul Freetown paul@msandwelding.com

15 Hayden Berio 10/28/1999 2018 R/R 2B SS OF Bristol Plymouth Phil/ Dawn Middleboro beriopd@yahoo.com

17 Eric Sylvia 7/17/1999 2018 L/R C 1B 3B Dartmouth HS Doug/Donna Dartmouth my3sonsdms@comcast.net

21 Wyatt Major 7/28/1999 2017 L/L 1B LHP Old Colony HS Billy/Shi Mattapoisett Wllmcpt@comcast.net

23 Andrew Kleinfeld 2/14/2000 2018 R/R P 1B 3B Tabor Academy Bill Dartmouth billykaos@yahoo.com

27 David Arruda 10/1/1999 2018 R/R 2B 3B RHP Old Rochester Reg David/Ana Rochester darruda186@gmail.com

30 Connor Ryder 1/20/2000 2018 L/L OF Somerset HS Jeff/Lisa Somerset lisa.ryder@comcast.net

42 Jake Cruz 11/7/2000 2019 R/R 1B 3B RHP Dartmouth HS Steve/Dana Dartmouth sjc5923@gmail.com

48 Casey Fernandes 4/12/2000 2018 R/R 1B 3B RHP Rising Tide Jamie/ Kelley Onset jwfernandes@comcast.net

Head Coach Asst Coach

Brian Rose Jamie Fernandes

508-509-7035 617-894-1699

brose@brianrosebaseball.com jwfernandes@comcast.net
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